Total Money Won 2015

Name: ‘SkinsWon  Skin $$ Team Money Won  TotalWon
Jody Woodruff 52 $1,244.00 $2,140.00 $32.284.00
Corey Mason 17 $480.00 $1,436.00 $1,916.00
John Wade 20 $495.00 $1,274.00 $1,769.00
Ben Kishigian 28 $838.00 $844.00 $1.682.00
Rick Moody 22 $500.00 $1,109.00 $1,.609.00
Bill Shively 19 $424.00 $1,141.00 $1.565.00
W J Daniell 21 $392.00 $1,133.00 $1.525.00
Artie Smith 22 $547.00 $965.00 $1.512.00
Jon David Kennedy 33 $816.00 $626.00 $1.442.00
Richard Poole 18 $454.00 $956.00 $1,410.00
Steve Roland 12 $255.00 $1,149.00 $1.404.00
Doc Garrett 15 $354.00 $1,022.00 $1.376.00
Tom Bourgard 19 $419.00 $848.00 $1.267.00
Ed Lancaster 20 $474.00 $785.00 1,259.00
Joel Garrett 19 $552.00 $569.00 $1,121.00
Hal Baker 20 $487.00 $597.00 $1,084.00
David Singletary 13 $368.00 $690.00 $1,058.00
Glenn Broadnax 15 $302.00 $738.00 $1,040.00
Rick Mock 8 $139.00 $870.00 $1,009.00
Tim Wynne 21 $563.00 $324.00 $887.00
Tracy Stephens 14 $448.00 $405.00 853.00
Frankie Sanders 7 $172.00 $611.00 $783.00
Tony Castro 5 $209.00 $495.00 $704.00
Bill Mayo 17 $441.00 $251.00 $692.00
Marvin Jones 7 $175.00 $514.00 $689.00
Mike Churcher 17 $280.00 $376.00 $656.00
Smitty Dennard 5 $125.00 $493.00 $618.00
Ron Hall 4 $89.00 $522.00 $611.00
Wayne Simmons 9 $217.00 $205.00 $512.00
Don Weir 3 $85.00 $417.00 $502.00
James Simpson 6 $166.00 $303.00 $469.00

12/9/2015

Page 1 of 4



Name: ‘SkinsWon  Skin $$ Team Money Won  TotalWon
David Dunaway 2 $60.00 $398.00 $458.00
Fred Raschke 3 $71.00 $387.00 $458.00
John Allison 1 $20.00 $426.00 $446.00
Chris Mooring 2 $33.00 $407.00 $440.00
John Poole 2 $46.00 $386.00 $432.00
Dennis Blomquist 8 $165.00 $224.00 $389.00
Julian Pittman 4 $83.00 $305.00 $388.00
Wendell Faircloth 6 $111.00 $277.00 $388.00
Royce Conner 3 $63.00 $297.00 $360.00
Michael Stephens 5 $117.00 $239.00 $356.00
Tom Arnold 2 $55.00 $286.00 $341.00
R C Coleman 4 $95.00 $240.00 $335.00
Jordan Evans 5 $119.00 $194.00 13.00
Bruce Hilton 7 $186.00 $125.00 $311.00
Jeff Jones 2 $80.00 $208.00 $288.00
Bret Puckett 3 $98.00 $189.00 $287.00
Bob Fisher 5 $160.00 $119.00 270.00
Chuck Cohen 2 $61.00 $214.00 275.00
Mike Henry 4 $159.00 $88.00 247.00
Tommy Poole 4 $71.00 $172.00 243.00
Chuck Little 2 $101.00 $128.00 $229.00
Jeffrey Jones 1 $15.00 $213.00 $228.00
Alfred Whitney 1 $40.00 $177.00 $217.00
Carl Carhuff 1 $26.00 $184.00 $210.00
Fain Griffin 5 $87.00 $121.00 $208.00
Larry Stevenson 2 $58.00 $147.00 $205.00
Jack Morse 0 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00
Jeff Spears 4 $67.00 $126.00 1932.00
John Correia 2 $33.00 $156.00 $189.00
Daniel Weir 2 $38.00 $121.00 159.00
Scott Marney 1 $45.00 $101.00 $146.00
Carl Adkins $67.00 $77.00 144.00
Dennis Brown o) $0.00 $120.00 $120.00

12/9/2015

Page 2 of 4



Name:

‘SkinsWon

Skin $$ Team Money Won

TotalWon

Tom Bunting
Jeff Nixon

T J Gibson
Nate Thompson
Tom Dokey
Jeff Lavigne

Pat McFall
Mike Conner
Brad Collins
John Ward
Whitney Lancaster
Frank Fennell
Bill Lindsey
Brett Reid
Huey Ngyuen
Scott McDonald
Jim Henry
Dave Smith
David Kennedy
Jay Sum

Robert Brody
Greg George
Bobby Cheney
Bob Lamar
Mike Rogers
Joey Lancaster
Huey Nguyen
Tom Flick

Jack Dean
David Baggett
Neal Montgomery
Brian Tharpe

Jeremy Johnson

12/9/2015

N

© © O m ©O m O ©O O O O w o o v

[

[u—y

© © © o o o©

$0.00
$20.00
$53.00
$102.00
$0.00
$40.00
$0.00
$25.00
$37.00
$15.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$15.00
$0.00
$35.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$46.00
$46.00
$18.00
$0.00
$42.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$14.00

$109.00
$88.00
$52.00

$0.00

$99.00
$54.00
$80.00
$54.00
$40.00
$61.00
$73.00
$71.00
$71.00
$69.00
$62.00
$46.00
$58.00
$21.00
$52.00
$48.00
$48.00

$0.00

$0.00
$27.00
$43.00

$0.00
$40.00
$37.00
$34.00
$20.00
$21.00
$18.00

$0.00

109.00
108.00
105.00

102.00

Q

Q

80.00

Q

1.00

62.00

61.00

Q

2.00

0.00

~

~

21.00

HHGHA L HEUH

I
S
Q

Page 3 of 4



Name: ‘SkinsWon  Skin $$ Team Money Won  TotalWon
Rom Mertens 0 $0.00 $13.00 132.00
Robert Griffin 0 $0.00 $12.00 $12.00
Ricky Baker o) $0.00 $10.00 $10.00
Shannon o) $0.00 $10.00 $10.00
Tom Leppien o) $0.00 $10.00 $10.00
Randy Head o) $0.00 $10.00 $10.00
Snell Lancaster o) $0.00 $8.00 $8.00
Don Jarzynka o) $0.00 $4.00 $4.00
Greg Payne 0] $0.00 $4.00 $4.00

12/9/2015

Page 4 of 4



