Total Money Won 2015

Name:	SkinsWon	Skin \$\$	Team Money Won	TotalWon
Jody Woodruff	52	\$1,244.00	\$2,140.00	<u>\$3,384.00</u>
Corey Mason	17	\$480.00	\$1,436.00	<u>\$1,916.00</u>
John Wade	20	\$495.00	\$1,274.00	<u>\$1,769.00</u>
Ben Kishigian	28	\$838.00	\$844.00	<u>\$1,682.00</u>
Rick Moody	22	\$500.00	\$1,109.00	<u>\$1,609.00</u>
Bill Shively	19	\$424.00	\$1,141.00	<u>\$1,565.00</u>
W J Daniell	21	\$392.00	\$1,133.00	<u>\$1,525.00</u>
Artie Smith	22	\$547.00	\$965.00	<u>\$1,512.00</u>
Jon David Kennedy	33	\$816.00	\$626.00	<u>\$1,442.00</u>
Richard Poole	18	\$454.00	\$956.00	<u>\$1,410.00</u>
Steve Roland	12	\$255.00	\$1,149.00	<u>\$1,404.00</u>
Doc Garrett	15	\$354.00	\$1,022.00	<u>\$1,376.00</u>
Tom Bourgard	19	\$419.00	\$848.00	<u>\$1,267.00</u>
Ed Lancaster	20	\$474.00	\$785.00	<u>\$1,259.00</u>
Joel Garrett	19	\$552.00	\$569.00	<u>\$1,121.00</u>
Hal Baker	20	\$487.00	\$597.00	<u>\$1,084.00</u>
David Singletary	13	\$368.00	\$690.00	<u>\$1,058.00</u>
Glenn Broadnax	15	\$302.00	\$738.00	<u>\$1,040.00</u>
Rick Mock	8	\$139.00	\$870.00	<u>\$1,009.00</u>
Tim Wynne	21	\$563.00	\$324.00	<u>\$887.00</u>
Tracy Stephens	14	\$448.00	\$405.00	<u>\$853.00</u>
Frankie Sanders	7	\$172.00	\$611.00	<u>\$783.00</u>
Tony Castro	5	\$209.00	\$495.00	<u>\$704.00</u>
Bill Mayo	17	\$441.00	\$251.00	<u>\$692.00</u>
Marvin Jones	7	\$175.00	\$514.00	<u>\$689.00</u>
Mike Churcher	17	\$280.00	\$376.00	<u>\$656.00</u>
Smitty Dennard	5	\$125.00	\$493.00	<u>\$618.00</u>
Ron Hall	4	\$89.00	\$522.00	<u>\$611.00</u>
Wayne Simmons	9	\$217.00	\$295.00	<u>\$512.00</u>
Don Weir	3	\$85.00	\$417.00	<u>\$502.00</u>
James Simpson	6	\$166.00	\$303.00	<u>\$469.00</u>

12/9/2015 Page 1 of 4

Name:	SkinsWon	Skin \$\$	Team Money Won	TotalWon
David Dunaway	2	\$60.00	\$398.00	<u>\$458.00</u>
Fred Raschke	3	\$71.00	\$387.00	<u>\$458.00</u>
John Allison	1	\$20.00	\$426.00	<u>\$446.00</u>
Chris Mooring	2	\$33.00	\$407.00	<u>\$440.00</u>
John Poole	2	\$46.00	\$386.00	<u>\$432.00</u>
Dennis Blomquist	8	\$165.00	\$224.00	<u>\$389.00</u>
Julian Pittman	4	\$83.00	\$305.00	<u>\$388.00</u>
Wendell Faircloth	6	\$111.00	\$277.00	<u>\$388.00</u>
Royce Conner	3	\$63.00	\$297.00	<u>\$360.00</u>
Michael Stephens	5	\$117.00	\$239.00	<u>\$356.00</u>
Tom Arnold	2	\$55.00	\$286.00	<u>\$341.00</u>
R C Coleman	4	\$95.00	\$240.00	<u>\$335.00</u>
Jordan Evans	5	\$119.00	\$194.00	<u>\$313.00</u>
Bruce Hilton	7	\$186.00	\$125.00	<u>\$311.00</u>
Jeff Jones	2	\$80.00	\$208.00	<u>\$288.00</u>
Bret Puckett	3	\$98.00	\$189.00	<u>\$287.00</u>
Bob Fisher	5	\$160.00	\$119.00	<u>\$279.00</u>
Chuck Cohen	2	\$61.00	\$214.00	<u>\$275.00</u>
Mike Henry	4	\$159.00	\$88.00	<u>\$247.00</u>
Tommy Poole	4	\$71.00	\$172.00	<u>\$243.00</u>
Chuck Little	2	\$101.00	\$128.00	<u>\$229.00</u>
Jeffrey Jones	1	\$15.00	\$213.00	<u>\$228.00</u>
Alfred Whitney	1	\$40.00	\$177.00	<u>\$217.00</u>
Carl Carhuff	1	\$26.00	\$184.00	<u>\$210.00</u>
Fain Griffin	5	\$87.00	\$121.00	<u>\$208.00</u>
Larry Stevenson	2	\$58.00	\$147.00	<u>\$205.00</u>
Jack Morse	0	\$0.00	\$200.00	<u>\$200.00</u>
Jeff Spears	4	\$67.00	\$126.00	<u>\$193.00</u>
John Correia	2	\$33.00	\$156.00	<u>\$189.00</u>
Daniel Weir	2	\$38.00	\$121.00	<u>\$159.00</u>
Scott Marney	1	\$45.00	\$101.00	<u>\$146.00</u>
Carl Adkins	3	\$67.00	\$77.00	<u>\$144.00</u>
Dennis Brown	0	\$0.00	\$120.00	<u>\$120.00</u>

12/9/2015 Page 2 of 4

Name:	SkinsWon	Skin \$\$	Team Money Won	TotalWon
Tom Bunting	0	\$0.00	\$109.00	<u>\$109.00</u>
Jeff Nixon	1	\$20.00	\$88.00	<u>\$108.00</u>
T J Gibson	2	\$53.00	\$52.00	<u>\$105.00</u>
Nate Thompson	5	\$102.00	\$0.00	<u>\$102.00</u>
Tom Dokey	О	\$0.00	\$99.00	<u>\$99.00</u>
Jeff Lavigne	1	\$40.00	\$54.00	<u>\$94.00</u>
Pat McFall	0	\$0.00	\$80.00	<u>\$80.00</u>
Mike Conner	1	\$25.00	\$54.00	<u>\$79.00</u>
Brad Collins	1	\$37.00	\$40.00	<u>\$77.00</u>
John Ward	1	\$15.00	\$61.00	<u>\$76.00</u>
Whitney Lancaster	o	\$0.00	\$73.00	<u>\$73.00</u>
Frank Fennell	o	\$0.00	\$71.00	<u>\$71.00</u>
Bill Lindsey	0	\$0.00	\$71.00	<u>\$71.00</u>
Brett Reid	0	\$0.00	\$69.00	<u>\$69.00</u>
Huey Ngyuen	O	\$0.00	\$62.00	<u>\$62.00</u>
Scott McDonald	1	\$15.00	\$46.00	<u>\$61.00</u>
Jim Henry	O	\$0.00	\$58.00	<u>\$58.00</u>
Dave Smith	1	\$35.00	\$21.00	<u>\$56.00</u>
David Kennedy	O	\$0.00	\$52.00	<u>\$52.00</u>
Jay Sum	O	\$0.00	\$48.00	<u>\$48.00</u>
Robert Brody	O	\$0.00	\$48.00	<u>\$48.00</u>
Greg George	1	\$46.00	\$0.00	<u>\$46.00</u>
Bobby Cheney	1	\$46.00	\$0.00	<u>\$46.00</u>
Bob Lamar	1	\$18.00	\$27.00	<u>\$45.00</u>
Mike Rogers	0	\$0.00	\$43.00	<u>\$43.00</u>
Joey Lancaster	1	\$42.00	\$0.00	<u>\$42.00</u>
Huey Nguyen	O	\$0.00	\$40.00	<u>\$40.00</u>
Tom Flick	0	\$0.00	\$37.00	<u>\$37.00</u>
Jack Dean	0	\$0.00	\$34.00	<u>\$34.00</u>
David Baggett	0	\$0.00	\$29.00	<u>\$29.00</u>
Neal Montgomery	0	\$0.00	\$21.00	<u>\$21.00</u>
Brian Tharpe	0	\$0.00	\$18.00	<u>\$18.00</u>
Jeremy Johnson	1	\$14.00	\$0.00	<u>\$14.00</u>

12/9/2015 Page 3 of 4

Name:	SkinsWon	Skin \$\$	Team Money Won	TotalWon	
Rom Mertens	O	\$0.00	\$13.00	<u>\$13.00</u>	
Robert Griffin	0	\$0.00	\$12.00	<u>\$12.00</u>	
Ricky Baker	0	\$0.00	\$10.00	<u>\$10.00</u>	
Shannon	0	\$0.00	\$10.00	<u>\$10.00</u>	
Tom Leppien	О	\$0.00	\$10.00	<u>\$10.00</u>	
Randy Head	О	\$0.00	\$10.00	<u>\$10.00</u>	
Snell Lancaster	0	\$0.00	\$8.00	<u>\$8.00</u>	
Don Jarzynka	О	\$0.00	\$4.00	<u>\$4.00</u>	
Greg Payne	0	\$0.00	\$4.00	<u>\$4.00</u>	

12/9/2015 Page 4 of 4